Residential For Sale

762 Sqft - 210 174th St # 1915, Sunny Isles
Beach, Florida 33160

Basic Details

Property Type:
Listing Type:
Listing ID:
Price:
Bathroom(s):
Square Footage:
Year Built:

On Market Date:

Address Map

Country:
State:
County:
City:
Zipcode:

Street:

Building Name:
Longitude:

Latitude:

Residential
For Sale
A11555032
$240,000

1

762 Sqft
1981

26/03/2024

UsS

FL

Miami-Dade County

Sunny Isles Beach

33160

210 174th St #
1915

Winston Towers

Ww81° 52' 39.5"

N25° 56' 12.9"

Features

-\"l

_vn'

View:

Furnished:

Other View, Skyline

Unfurnished



Agent Info

Elena Beck
@ (305) 924-6985




